H
R
DAS ZEICHEN DER HYDROPA GRUPPE
DREHANTRIEBE
• Betriebsdrücke bis 210 bar
• Drehmomente bis 250 000 Nm
ROTARY ACTUATORS
• Operating pressures up to 210 bar

13 - Zylinderschrauben DIN 912-12.9
14 - Dämpfungsschrauben
TYPENSCHLÜSSEL
SPARE PARTS LIST
1 - Quad-Ring
2 - O-Ring with back-up ring
3 - Rod seal
4 - Piston seal
5 - O-Ring (base) with back-up ring
6 - O-Ring (adjusting screw) with back-up ring
7 - Rod seal (piston)
8 - Rod seal (base)
9 - Quad-Ring (base)
10 - Feather key DIN 6558 (2 pieces)
11 - Vent screw
12 - Lock washer
13 - Cylinder head screw acc. to DIN 912-12.9
14 - Damping screws
TYPE CODE
15/163.21-D/GB - 09/2006 - REV02
R